
At the ballot
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POLLING DAY

MAY 7,
2011

MAY 6,
2006

NOV 3,
2001

JAN 2,
1997

PAP’s share of valid votes

Change in STI* from 
nomination to polling day

Change in STI on first 
trading day after elections

Change in STI one month 
after elections

60.1%

-2.61%

1.21%

0.53%

66.6%

1.20%

0.96%

-9.50%

75.3%

-4.70%

-0.08%

20.00%

65%

1.00%

0.33%

5.60%

AUG 31,
1991

61%

1.40%

-0.22%

-4.00%

* Straits Times Index for 2006 and 2001, ST Industrials Index for 1997 and 1991


