

At the ballot

	POLLING DAY				
	MAY 7, 2011	MAY 6, 2006	NOV 3, 2001	JAN 2, 1997	AUG 31, 1991
PAP's share of valid votes	60.1%	66.6%	75.3%	65%	61%
Change in STI* from nomination to polling day	-2.61%	1.20%	-4.70%	1.00%	1.40%
Change in STI on first trading day after elections	1.21%	0.96%	-0.08%	0.33%	-0.22%
Change in STI one month after elections	0.53%	-9.50%	20.00%	5.60%	-4.00%

* *Straits Times Index for 2006 and 2001, ST Industrials Index for 1997 and 1991*